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ACADEMIC CALENDAR

PHD (FULL TIME AND PART TIME) - SESSION I, Il & Il 2025/2026

S NEW STUDENT SENIOR STUDENT AL
DATE ACTIVITY DURATION DATE ACTIVITY DURATION QVEEKS
21/04/2025 (Mon) - 18/05/2025 (Sun) Online Registration - AKA11 4 Weeks
19/05/2025 (Mon) - 04/07/2025 (Fri) Lecture/ Supervision 7 Weeks
l- 05/07/2025 (Sat) - 13/07/2025 (Sun) Mid Semester Break 1 Week
2?72:4:(1:6 14/07/2025 (Mon) - 29/08/2025 (Fri) Lecture/ Supervision 7 Weeks 27 Weeks
8251) 30/08/2025 (Sat) - 07/09/2025 (Sun) Study Week 1 Week
08/09/2025 (Mon) - 12/09/2025 (Fri) Progress Report/ Final Examination 1 Week
13/09/2025 (Sat) - 23/11/2025 (Sun) Semester Break 10 Weeks
27/10/2025 (Mon) - 23/11/2025 (Sun) Online Registration - AKA11 4 Weeks
- 24/11/2025 (Mon) - 27/02/2026 (Fri) Lecture/ Supervision 14 Weeks
2?;:;:‘:6 28/02/2026 (Sat) - 08/03/2026 (Sun) Study Week 1 Week 26 Weeks
8252) 09/03/2026 (Mon) - 13/03/2026 (Fri) Progress Report/ Final Examination 1 Week
14/03/2026 (Sat) - 24/05/2026 (Sun) Semester Break 10 Weeks

« Approval by Senate Meeting Selangor Islamic University No. 123/2023 on 30t August 2023
¢ Updated on 4th September 2023 (Rev. 1)

Total: 53 weeks (new & senior student)




